
Sl. No. Roll No. Remarks

1 510100119 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

2 511100047 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

3 511100188 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

4 511100205 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

5 512100040 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

6 513100156 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

7 514100011 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

8 514100033 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

9 514100064 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

10 514100065 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

11 514100093 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

12 514100128 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

13 514100149 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

14 514100155 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

15 514100203 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

16 514100240 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

17 514100320 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

18 514100423 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

19 514100461 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

20 514100508 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

21 517100013 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

22 517100029 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

23 517100035 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

24 517100049 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

25 517100070 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

26 517100191 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

27 517100202 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

28 517100251 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

दिन ांक 26.10.2025 को आयोदित वैज्ञ दनक/अदियांत  'एस.सी' (इलेक्ट्रिकल) [बीई005] के पि हेतु 

दलक्ट्ित परिक्ष  के परिण म/RESULTS OF THE WRITTEN TEST FOR THE POST OF 

SCIENTIST/ENGINEER 'SC' [ELECTRICAL] [BE005] HELD ON 26.10.2025

नोट/ 

NOTE :

अभ्यदथियो ां को िोल नांबि के स थ अपने परिण म की ि ांच किने की सल ह की ि ती

है/CANDIDATES ARE ADVISED TO CHECK THEIR RESULTS WITH ROLL

NUMBERS

शॉटि-दलस्ट दकए गए अभ्यदथियो ां को स क्ष त्क ि की दतदथ एवां स्थ न ब ि में सूदचत दकय 

ि एग /DATE & VENUE OF THE INTERVIEW WILL BE INTIMATED TO THE

SHORT-LISTED CANDIDATES IN DUE COURSE

अभ्यथी, दिनके िोल नांबि सूची में नही ां है, वे स क्ष त्क ि हेतु शॉटि-दलस्ट/अहि नही ां प ए गए

हैं/CANDIDATES WHOSE ROLL NUMBERS ARE NOT APPEARING IN THE

LIST ARE NOT SHORT-LISTED/QUALIFIED FOR INTERVIEW



Sl. No. Roll No. Remarks

29 517100285 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

30 517100341 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

31 517100508 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

32 517100547 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

33 517100578 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

34 517100596 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

35 517100607 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

36 517100613 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

37 518100172 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

38 518100273 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

39 519100039 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

40 519100121 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

41 519100192 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

42 519100196 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

43 520100001 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

44 520100078 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

45 520100116 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

46 521100022 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW


